dhy the sth day, of Novefofier, 1909,

between the hours of 10 a. m. and ,2
p. m. on said date he will offeF for

sale at private sate at" not less than *
the full appraised value thereof*,, the

following described real estate, to-

wit:

Inlots number two hundred eighty-
six (286) gnd two hundred eighty-

seven (287) as the same is designated
on the original plat of the town (now

city) of Decatur, Adams county, In-

diana. ' *
¦- M ¦

Terms of Sale—One-thfrd cash on

day of sale; one-third In ope year
from day of sale; one-third in two

years from day of sale.